Ticket No. Name

1 Adam Anthony 51
2 Blake Elliott 52
3 Tomasz Kowalski 53
4 Scott Flitney 54
5 Lea Ham 55
6 Craig Alexander 56
8 David Smith 57
11 Michael Tivinan 62
12 Aaron Reid 65
13 Steve Maurice 66
14 Craig Ross 68
16 Kieran Welbourn 69
19 Lea Ham 70
20 Charlie Jones 71
21 Hannah Pattinson 73
22 Matthew Russell 74
23 Steve Maurice 75
25 Greig Storer 76
26 Tomasz Kowalski 77
27 Liam Byrne 78
28 John Anderson 79
31 Marie Smith 81
32 Luke Rann 82
34 John Ramsay 83
35 Steve Maurice 84
36 Lea Ham 86
37 Simon Hayward 88
43 Steve Maurice 89
47 Lewis Greenshields 90
48 Danny Cartwright 91
49 Stephen Gardiner 92
50 Sam Penketh 94

Ticket No. Name

Jack Quinn
Matthew Payne
Simon Hayward

Daniel Giles

lan Howard

Sean Ircsik

Lea Ham
Stefan Wasyliw
Craig Alexander
Matthew Payne
Simon Hayward

Samantha Simon
Adam Devine
Chantell Vickers
Simon Hayward
James Petley
Gemma Reeves

Liam Bell

Chris Babb

Malcolm Harnden
Lea Ham
John Ramsay

Leanne Tate

lan Howard

Liam Byrne

John Ramsay
Jon Hayes
Jon Hayes

Craig Harker

Hannah Pattinson
Samuel Wood

Kris Emmerson

96

97

98
100
101
102
103
104
107
108
109
110
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
123
124
125
128
129
130
131
135
136
137
138
139
140

EXTRA | META Quest 3

Ticket No. Name

Craig Harker
Hannah Pattinson
Jordan Handley
Brian Crowley
Stuart Vaughan
lan Howard
Malcolm Harnden
Dave Hawkins
Hannah Pattinson
Steven Carter
Greig Storer
James Petley
Tim Pearce
David Smith
Sean Ircsik
Lloyd Downing
Jamie Smart
Curtis Gerrard
Daniel Stevens
Pamela Harvey
Matthew Russell
Kris Emmerson
David Smith
Donna Hodges
Matthew Payne
Kieran Welbourn
Tim Pearce
Steve Maurice
Luke Rann
Michael Tivinan
John Davie

Sam Penketh

*Correct answer:

Playstation 4. « Total: 887

Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

141 Jamie Smart 186
142 Cy Custance 187
144 Matthew Oldale 188
146 Liam Byrne 189
147 Jordan Olley 191
148 David Smith 192
149 Steven Carter 193
151 Stuart Paterson 194
152 Thomas Birks 196
154 Samantha Simon 199
155 David Boydell 200
157 Steve Maurice 202
161 David Smith 204
162 Matthew Payne 205
163 Daniel Stevens 206
164 Stuart Paterson 207
166 Jason Sobey 208
167 Adam Anthony 209
168 Toms Baltins 210
170 Steve Maurice 211
171 Frank Evans 212
172 Sam Penketh 213
173 Liam Byrne 214
174 Kristaan Davis 216
175 Ryan Nicholson 218
177 Chris Babb 219
179 Craig Johnstone 220
180 Mariusz Martyszko 222
181 Mathew Pierce 223
182 Andrew Gutzu 225
184 James Petley 227
185 Simon Hayward 228

Ticket No. Name

Richard Davies
Lea Ham
lan Howard
Adam Le Cornu
Adam Le Cornu
Jon Hayes
Lloyd Downing
Paul Barlow
Tim Pearce
Leanne Tate
David Smith
Dean Ewan
Jamie Smart
Simon Hayward
Adam Nicoll
Christopher James
Matthew Russell
Craig Johnstone
Charlie Jones
Charlie Jones
Chris Borg
Liam Jeffery
Glenn Cooper
Matthew Payne
Donna Hodges
Scott Flithey
Gemma Reeves
Scott Flithey
David Boydell
Stephen Gardiner
Mathew Pierce

Greig Storer

229
231
233
235
236
239
240
241
242
243
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
257
259
260
261
262
263
266
267
269
270
271
274
275
277
279

Ticket No. Name

Jack Keats
Chantell Vickers
David Flood
Ryan Nicholson
Keith Stevenson
Kyle Mitchell
Craig Alexander
John Ramsay
Peter Mckinlay
Michael Johnson
Scott Flithey
Chantell Vickers
Hannah Pattinson
Daniel Giles
Dave Hawkins
Jake Kallenberg
Tomasz Kowalski
Cy Custance
Cy Custance
Greig Storer
lan Melluish
Ryan Nicholson
Chris Prior
Matthew Russell
Stephen Gardiner
James Clarke
Chris Babb
Ryan Cushion
Jamie Smart
Samantha Simon
Jack Keats

Matthew Russell

*Correct answer:

Playstation 4. « Total: 887

Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

280 Mark Pantaleon 328 David Smith 375 Phill Brocklehurst
281 James Bassett 330 Mark Pantaleon 376 Lea Ham
285 Tim Pearce 331 Frank Evans 377 Anthony Marr
287 Sophie Hunter 332 Lea Ham 378 Tom Whelan
290 Jon Chestnut 333 Tim Pearce 380 Evan Bennett
292 Lyndon Wright 335 Craig Alexander 382 David Simpson
293 Jack Quinn 336 Stuart Vaughan 384 Jack Quinn
294 Aaron Reynolds 337 Andrew Brown 385 Chris Babb
295 Matthew Russell 338 Craig Ross 386 Ryan Cushion
298 Kris Emmerson 339 Mathew Pierce 387 Daniel Giles
299 lan Howard 340 Brian Crowley 390 David Smith
300 Mark Pantaleon 341 Simon Hayward 391 Casey Tate
301 Matthew Oldale 342 Lea Ham 392 Lyndon Wright
302 Marc Barber 343 Steve Maurice 393 Hannah Pattinson
303 John Anderson 345 Hannah Pattinson 396 Levy Marfil
304 Chantell Vickers 346 Ryan Nicholson 397 Simon Hayward
305 Tomasz Kowalski 347 Hannah Pattinson 398 Steve Maurice
306 Jamie Hoare-matthews 348 Marie Smith 399 Sam Penketh
307 Sarunas Nekrosius 349 Sam Penketh 400 James Petley
308 Vineet Verma 351 Jake Baker 402 Hannah Pattinson
309 Jon Hayes 353 Mathew Pierce 403 Craig Harker
311 Sam Penketh 356 Stuart Paterson 404 Hannah Pattinson
313 Matthew Payne 360 Douglas Spooner 405 Danny Cartwright
316 Liam Jeffery 361 Adam Anthony 406 Adam Devine
317 lan Howard 362 Matthew Oldale 408 David Boydell
319 Liam Palmer 363 Tim Pearce 411 Toms Baltins
320 Hannah Pattinson 364 Sam Penketh 412 Jamie Smart
321 Toms Baltins 366 Tom Whelan 413 Charlie Jones
322 Tomasz Kowalski 368 lan Howard 416 Matthew Payne
324 David Boydell 370 Mark Pantaleon 417 Jack Quinn
326 Michael Stewart 371 John Ramsay 418 Thomas Birks
327 Mathew Pierce 372 Stefan Wasyliw 419 Craig Johnstone

*Correct answer: Playstation 4. « Total: 887 « Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 10
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Ticket No. Name

420 Douglas Spooner 462
421 John Ramsay 463
424 Ferenc Kincses 464
426 Adam Le Cornu 465
427 David Pollock 466
429 Lea Ham 467
430 Matthew Russell 472
431 Craig Greenall 473
432 Charlie Jones 474
434 Matthew Payne 475
435 Paul Vannet 477
436 Matthew Thomson 478
437 Stuart Vaughan 479
438 Pamela Harvey 480
439 Thomas Birks 481
440 Hannah Pattinson 483
441 lan Howard 485
443 Anthony Marr 486
444 Vineet Verma 488
445 James Clarke 489
446 James Bassett 491
448 Jake Kallenberg 492
450 lan Howard 493
452 Craig Alexander 494
453 Lauren Woodgate 495
454 Tracey Williams 496
455 Vicky Wildman 498
456 Charlie Jones 499
457 Kieran Welbourn 500
459 James Clarke 501
460 Frank Evans 504
461 Ryan Nicholson 506

Ticket No. Name

Chris Babb
Robert Hutchinson
Ashley Mcwhinney

David Smith

Stuart Vaughan
Cy Custance
lan Tuthill
Craig Alexander
Craig Johnstone
Kristaan Davis
Vineet Verma
Tomasz Kowalski
David Pollock
Craig Greenall
Craig Greenall
Daniel Stevens
Hannah Pattinson
Adam Seeley
Zoltan Nemeth
lan Cox

Bryan Wood
Hannah Pattinson

Robert Baker
Liam Bell
Andrew Brown
Jack Quinn
Steven Carter
Matthew Russell
Danny Cartwright
Michael Young
Stefan Wasyliw
Ben Jones

507
508
509
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
525
526
527
529
530
532
534
536
537
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547

Ticket No. Name

Matthew Russell
Kristaan Davis
Hannah Pattinson
Tim Pearce
Hannah Pattinson
David Smith
Curtis Gerrard
Daniel Bohac
John Davie
Liam Bell
Charlie Jones
David Smith
Macauley Harris
Lea Ham
Hannah Pattinson
David Smith
Craig Ross
Zoltan Nemeth
Mark Pantaleon
Ben Jones
Tomasz Kowalski
Macauley Harris
Chris Babb
Ferenc Kincses
Joshua Saunders
Craig Alexander
Steve Maurice
Anthony Mcnally
Thomas Birks
Macauley Harris
Ryan Nicholson

Craig Alexander

*Correct answer:

Playstation 4. « Total: 887

Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

549 Craig Harker 599 Mark Dodd 641 lan Howard
550 Ryan Goodman 601 Matthew Russell 642 Jamie Hoare-matthews
551 Stuart Vaughan 603 James Welsh 645 Daniel Stevens
553 Ryan Cushion 604 Douglas Spooner 647 Matthew Russell
555 Christopher James 605 Dawid Polec 648 Craig Johnstone
557 Daniel Giles 606 Sam Penketh 649 Adam Seeley
563 Lee Wallis 607 Gemma Reeves 651 Lea Ham
564 Jordan Olley 608 Christopher James 653 Matthew Russell
565 Zoltan Nemeth 609 John Davie 654 Chris Babb
566 Tomasz Kowalski 611 Jamie Smart 655 Hannah Pattinson
567 Vicky Wildman 612 Chantell Vickers 660 Craig Harker
568 Tim Pearce 613 Stuart Vaughan 661 Cy Custance
570 Tomasz Kowalski 614 Anthony Marr 665 Jon Chestnut
571 Simon Hayward 615 Tim Pearce 666 Craig Alexander
572 Pamela Harvey 617 Jason Clay 668 Adam Devine
574 lan Howard 618 Jason Ryan 669 Frank Evans
575 David Smith 621 Christopher James 670 Stuart Paterson
576 Shaun Llewellyn 622 Greig Storer 671 Pamela Harvey
578 Dean Ewan 623 Ben Jones 673 Jonathon Lewis
580 Lyndon Wright 624 Hannah Pattinson 674 Ryan Nicholson
582 Jamie Hoare-matthews 626 lan Howard 675 John Anderson
583 Macauley Harris 627 Vicky Wildman 678 Jack Quinn
584 Lea Ham 628 Ryan Nicholson 679 Adam Anthony
586 John Ramsay 629 Craig Harker 680 James Petley
587 David Smith 630 Moussa Soumahoro 681 John Ramsay
588 Chris Hart 632 Jon Hayes 682 Simon Hayward
589 Lyndon Wright 633 Chris Babb 683 John Ramsay
591 Cy Custance 634 Ryan Cushion 684 Ashley Mcwhinney
593 Jason Clay 635 Chris Babb 685 Mark Pantaleon
595 Anthony Marr 637 Chris Hart 687 Jon Hayes
597 Lea Ham 638 Thomas Birks 688 Stefan Wasyliw
598 Craig Greenall 639 Douglas Spooner 689 Steve Maurice

*Correct answer: Playstation 4. « Total: 887 « Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 10
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

690 Moneer Yasir 736 James Bassett 776 Shaun Llewellyn
691 Ryan Nicholson 738 Lyndon Wright 777 Matthew Russell
693 Craig Harker 739 Steve Maurice 779 Umar Hanif
694 Craig Alexander 740 Jack Knall 783 Jamie Hoare-matthews
696 Matthew Payne 741 Mathew Pierce 784 Casey Tate
697 Lea Ham 742 Craig Johnstone 786 Douglas Spooner
698 Lyndon Wright 743 Matthew Payne 787 Lea Ham
700 Liam Jeffery 744 Greig Storer 788 Macauley Harris
701 Chris Hart 746 Chris Prior 789 Michael Tivinan
702 Evan Bennett 747 Sophie Hunter 790 Richard Davies
703 Bryan Hayward 748 Liam Bell 791 Simon Hayward
708 Miya Hanson 749 Jack Knall 792 Danny Cartwright
709 Craig Harker 750 John Ramsay 793 Sam Penketh
711 John Ramsay 751 Lea Ham 794 Charlie Jones
712 Kristaan Davis 752 Lyndon Wright 795 Adam Nicoll
713 Liam Jeffery 754 Steve Maurice 796 Hannah Pattinson
715 Simon Hayward 756 Adam Seeley 798 Lauren Woodgate
716 Lea Ham 757 Vineet Verma 799 Craig Greenall
718 Stuart Vaughan 759 Lea Ham 800 Anthony Mcnally
719 Dave Hawkins 760 Adam Le Cornu 801 James Clarke
720 Andrew Brown 761 Joshua Boulton 803 Matthew Payne
721 Jack Keats 762 Daniel Stevens 805 John Ramsay
723 Hannah Pattinson 764 Jon Chestnut 806 lan Howard
724 Marie Smith 765 Samantha Simon 808 Sam Penketh
727 Tracey Williams 766 David Smith 810 Liam Byrne
728 Macauley Harris 767 Kai Edwards 813 Blake Elliott
729 lan Cox 768 Tom Whelan 815 Matthew Eglin
730 David Smith 769 Macauley Harris 816 Greig Storer
731 Ryan Nicholson 771 Kris Emmerson 818 Aaron Reynolds
733 Jack Quinn 772 Lea Ham 821 lan Howard
734 Tim Pearce 773 Lea Ham 823 Liam Bell
735 John Ramsay 775 Douglas Spooner 824 Jon Chestnut

*Correct answer: Playstation 4. « Total: 887 « Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 10
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

EXTRA | META Quest 3

Ticket No. Name

825 Jamie Smart 872
826 Lyndon Wright 873
827 David Smith 874
828 Daniel Giles 875
829 Craig Alexander 876
830 Thomas Birks 877
834 Tomasz Kowalski 878
835 Richard Jeffries 879
837 Tomasz Kowalski 880
839 Jamie Hoare-matthews 881
840 John Ramsay 883
842 Andrew Brown 885
843 David Boydell 886
844 David Simpson 887
845 John Ramsay 888
848 Peter Mckinlay 889
849 Matthew Payne 892
852 Kristaan Davis 893
853 lan Howard 894
854 Matthew Payne 895
856 Lauren Woodgate 897
857 Jamie Pickles 898
858 David Smith 900
859 Lea Ham 901
861 Zoltan Nemeth 902
862 Lea Ham 903
864 Logan Bain 904
866 Stephen Gardiner 905
867 Craig Ross 906
868 Lucas Trought 908
869 Daniel Taylor 910
870 Siobhan Clark 911

Douglas Spooner
Maciej Chrzczon
Peter Mckinlay
Lyndon Wright
David Norton
Cy Custance
Glenn Cooper
Jon Hayes
Steve Maurice
Tracey Williams
Lea Ham
David Simpson
John Davie
Lee Wallis
Jonathon Lewis
Jake Kallenberg
Brian Crowley
Matthew Oldale
Thomas Birks
Adam Devine
Mark Pantaleon
Greig Storer
Steven Carter
Luke Rann
Jon Hayes
Stuart Paterson
lan Tuthill
Ryan Goodman
Mathew Pierce
Blake Elliott
Dave Hawkins
Chris Prior

912
913
914
915
916
917
919
920
921
922
924
925
927
928
929
930
931
933
934
935
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
946
947
948
949
950

Logan Bain
Adam Le Cornu
David Simpson

Charlie Jones
David Boydell
Sarunas Nekrosius
Anthony Marr
lan Howard
Sam Penketh
Danny Cartwright
Josh Chivers
Sam Penketh
lan Cox
John Ramsay
Thomas Birks
Douglas Spooner
Hannah Pattinson
Craig Greenall
Kristaan Davis
Danny Cartwright
Hannah Pattinson

Todd Muza

lan Cox
Shaun Llewellyn
lan Cox
Cy Custance
Donna Hodges
Lea Ham
Hannah Pattinson
Ryan Cushion
David Boydell
Jon Chestnut

*Correct answer:

Playstation 4. « Total: 887

Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

951 John Ramsay 997
952 Tracey Williams 998
953 Samantha Simon 999
955 Andrew Brown 1000
956 David Smith 1001
957 Craig Alexander 1002
958 Simon Adams 1004
960 Adam Devine 1005
961 Chris Swift 1007
962 Craig Johnstone 1008
964 David Pollock 1010
967 Chris Prior 1012
968 Darren Finlay 1013
969 Matthew Thomson 1015
971 Steve Maurice 1016
974 Stefan Wasyliw 1017
975 John Wilson 1018
977 Kristaan Davis 1020
978 David Smith 1021
979 Rene Wildman 1023
981 Chris Norris 1024
982 Dean Ewan 1029
984 Simon Hayward 1031
986 Charlie Jones 1032
987 Tim Pearce 1033
988 Jordan Handley 1035
989 James Clarke 1038
990 Craig Harker 1039
991 Sarunas Nekrosius 1040
993 Anthony Marr 1041
995 Matthew Payne 1043
996 Michael Tivinan 1044

Ticket No. Name

Lea Ham

Antony Martin
Mathew Pierce
Jamie Smart
Matthew Russell
Kris Emmerson
David Smith
Ryan Goodman
Tim Pearce
David Smith
Kristaan Davis
Matthew Russell
Cy Custance
Marie Smith
Jamie Smart
Anthony Marr
Jack Stanford
Charlie Jones
Keith Stevenson
Michael Stewart
Mathew Pierce
Tracey Williams
Kristaan Davis
Kieran Welbourn
Craig Johnstone
Steve Maurice
David Smith
Robert Hutchinson
Scott Flithey
Jamie Smart
Craig Johnstone

Steven Doughty

1045
1046
1047
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1058
1059
1060
1061
1063
1064
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1079
1080
1082
1083

Ticket No. Name

lan Melluish
Michael Tivinan
Craig Ross
Charlie Jones
Bryan Wood
Lea Ham
Blake Elliott
Mark Pantaleon
Sam Penketh
Greig Storer
Matthew Russell
Lea Ham
James Welsh
Paul Vannet
Lewis Cheshire
Macauley Harris
Adam Nicoll
Mathew Pierce
Hannah Pattinson
lan Howard
Darren Finlay
Lea Ham
Stuart Vaughan
Miya Hanson
Adam Seeley
Anthony Marr
David Boydell
Curtis Gerrard
Lloyd Downing
Kristaan Davis
Vineet Verma

Brian Crowley

*Correct answer:

Playstation 4. « Total: 887

Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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1084
1085
1087
1090
1091
1092
1094
1095
1096
1097
1100
1101
1102
1103
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125

James Webb
Anthony Mcnally
Craig Alexander
Stuart Vaughan

lan Howard
Richard Davies

Craig Greenall

David Smith

John Ramsay

James Bassett

James Bassett

David Boydell
Lea Ham

David Smith

Sam Penketh
Tracey Williams

Andrew Slater

Ashley Mcwhinney
Stephen Gardiner
Dean Ewan
Lea Ham
Macauley Harris
Craig Greenall
Matthew Russell
lan Melluish
John Davie

Greig Storer
Matthew Oldale
Andrew Walden
Macauley Harris

Frank Evans

Chris Swift

1126
1127
1131
1132
1135
1137
1138
1139
1140
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1162
1163
1164
1165
1167
1168
1169

Ticket No. Name

Tim Pearce
Jack Quinn
Macauley Harris
Charlie Jones
James Clarke
Matthew Russell
Stephen Seymour
Adam Anthony
Blake Elliott
Jake Kallenberg
Chris Prior
David Smith
Andrew Walden
Tomasz Kowalski
David Simpson
lan Howard
Hannah Pattinson
Cy Custance
John Ramsay
Aaron Reynolds
lan Melluish
Chris Dyson
Tomasz Kowalski
Christopher James
John Ramsay
Jake Kallenberg
Tomasz Kowalski
Lea Ham
Craig Johnstone
lan Tuthill
Matthew Russell
Chris Babb

1172
1173
1174
1177
1180
1181
1182
1184
1185
1187
1188
1189
1190
1194
1195
1196
1197
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1208
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1216

EXTRA | META Quest 3

Ticket No. Name

Sarunas Nekrosius
lan Tuthill
Keith Stevenson
Simon Hayward
Chris Dyson
Matthew Russell
Ferenc Kincses
Kieran Welbourn
Hannah Pattinson
Sarunas Nekrosius
Macauley Harris
Matthew Russell
Charlie Jones
Keith Stevenson
Tomasz Kowalski
Sam Hollandt
Matthew Russell
Hannah Pattinson
Anthony Marr
Adam Seeley
Liam Palmer
Hannah Pattinson
David Smith
Hannah Pattinson
Thomas Birks
Anthony Marr
Steve Maurice
Macauley Harris
Craig Greenall
Alex Gowland
Thomas Birks

Liam Jeffery

*Correct answer:

Playstation 4. « Total: 887

e Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

1218 Charlie Jones
1219 James Clarke
1220 Ben Jones
1222 lan Howard
1223 Steve Maurice
1224 David Smith
1226 David Boydell
1228 Ben Jones
1229 Matthew Payne
1230 Lyndon Wright
1233 Dave Hawkins
1236 Steve Maurice
1237 Dean Ewan
1238 Mark Pantaleon
1239 David Smith
1241 Steve Maurice
1242 Gemma Reeves
1243 David Smith
1245 Craig Harker
1246 Tracey Williams
1247 Stuart Vaughan
1248 Craig Greenall
1250 Mark Pantaleon

*Correct answer: Playstation 4. « Total: 887 « Draw: June 17, 2024 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 10 of 10
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